Flow Transmitter /
Switch Screw Volumeter
OMNI-VHS
● Measures and monitors viscous media (oil) 1.4..2500 l/min
● Connection G 1..G 21/2
● Very low dependence on viscosity
● Can be used up to 40,000 mm²/s (cSt)
● Light and compact device (aluminium housing)

pulse
Types Qmax
recommended
Weights
Body with
aluminium
connections
Body with
steel
connections
SAE
Flanges
(Weight per
pair)
l/min cm³ l/min kg kg kg
G 1 DN 25    1.4..  140   13.10 OMNI-VHS-025.....0140   200   3.44   4.76   5.76
G 11/4 DN 32    3.5..  350   29.00 OMNI-VHS-032.....0350   500   6.35   8.50   9.55
G 11/2 DN 40    5.5..  550   48.58 OMNI-VHS-040.....0550   800 10.50 13.60 15.10
   8.0..  800   72.00 OMNI-VHS-040.....0800 1200 14.20 18.50 18.80
G 2 DN 50  10.0..1000 103.63 OMNI-VHS-050.....1000 1600 20.70 27.70 30.30
 15.0..1500 133.00 OMNI-VHS-050.....1500 2200 25.00 33.20 34.60
G 21/2 DN 65  25.0..2500 238.82 OMNI-VHS-065.....2500 3800 42.70 56.10 60.70
2 pi-ho_fsp-omni-vhs_e V1.04-01
0 x
20
100 %